Rep Code Agency Name Address States Phone # Cell Phone E-mail Text

H1 Clow Stamping Larry Rono 23103 County Rd 3 Merrifield, MN 56465 THE BALANCE OF THE WORLD ( TX, OK) (218) 765-3111 Irono@clowstamping.com

H1 Clow Stamping Tony Szczdorski 23103 County Rd 3 Merrifield, MN 56465 MN (218) 765-3111 tszczodroski@clowstamping.com
L1-L18 Lupton Associates Alan Lupton Il 343 North Main Street Suite 201 Canandaigua NY 14424 ALL OF LUPTONS (585) 393-4999 | (585) 739-3015 [alupton@luptons.com

L1 Lupton Associates Cass Roberts 5561 Wells Curtics Rd Canandaigua NY 14424 NY, ONTARIO, PA (585) 739-6800 |croberts@luptons.com

L1,2,8,18 Lupton Associates Zack Hicks 3 Passocks Circle Apt 6 Saratoga Springs NY 12866 NY, CT, QUEBEC (585)-943-0709 |zhicks@luptons.com

L1,6 Lupton Associates Greg Johnson 2905 Parkway Blvd Allentown PA 18104 PA, MD, NJ, WV, VA (610) 704-6862 |gjohnson@luptons.com

L12,14,17 Lupton Associates [|Mike Laney 4717 Saddle Oaks Drive Acworth GA 30101 FL, LA, GA, AL,TN (678) 860-8352 ;Ianey@luptons.com

L13,15,16 Lupton Associates Tom Osso 440 Sunrise Drive Golden CO 80401 CO, WY, WA, OR, BRITISH COLUMBIA (303) 877-3031 tosso@luptons.com

L2 Lupton Associates Chris Dunham 22 Wabanaki Way Andover MA 01810 NH, MA, VT,CT (617) 645-4698 |cdunham@luptons.com

L3,12,14,17 |Lupton Associates Jennings Harley 5 Richland Creek Drive Greenville SC 29609 NC, SC, AR, FL, TN (864) 238-0081 |jharley@Iluptons.com

L3,14 Lupton Associates John Walker 128 South Main St Suite 215 Travelers SC 29690 NC, SC, GA (864) 915-1047  |jwalker@luptons.com

L2 Lupton Associates Greg Hebert 183 Hillside Drive Portsmouth NH 03801 NH, ME, RI, MA, (617) 777-4623  |gherbert@luptons.com

M2-M5 Mathews & Company Lynn Hummer 16 Deerborn AlisoVeijo CA 92656 AZ, CA, NM (949) 813-1511  |lynn@mathewsco.com

M4 Mathews & Company John Walsh 16 Deerborn AlisoVeijo CA 92656 AZ, CA,NM (949) 235-7855 |Walsh@mathewsco.com

$10,13 Schroeder Associates Larry Johnson 4116 West 44th Street Edina MN 55424 ND, MANITOBA (612) 961-1366  |LarryJohnson@schroederassoc.com
S11 Schroeder Assocates Richard Bobrowski 104 Marygrove Crescent Winnipeg Manitoba Canada R3Y1M2 SASKATCHEWAN, ALBERTA (204) 793-0652  |rvbobrowski@hotmail.ca

S4,14 Schroeder Associates Doug Johnson 5458 Fairlawn Shores Trail SE Prior Lake MN 55372 WESTERN IA, NE, WI, UPPER MI (952) 447-4282 |(612) 220-0228 |dougjohnson@schroederassoc.com
S4,12 Schroeder Associates Todd Frohloff 18709 Josephine Street Omaha NE 68136 WESTERN IA, NE, KS, MO, SOUTHER IL (402) 896-8420 |(303) 718-6415 |toddf@schroederassoc.com
S$6,7,12,14 Schroeder Associates Jack Ringsdorf 2805 Eastern Ave, Suite 102 EASTERN IA, CENTRAL & NORTHERN IL, CHICAGO, MO, WI, UPPER MI (563) 505-3054 |jack@schroederassoc.com

$10,13 Schroeder Associates Matt Mayer 4995 30th Ave S Unit D Fargo ND 58104 MT, ND, SD, MANITOBA (701) 799-0459  |matt@schroederassoc.com
S$6,7,12,14 Schroeder Associates Gary Scherer 2805 Eastern Ave, Suite 102 EASTERN IA, CENTRAL & NORTHERN IL, CHICAGO, MO, WI, UPPER MI (563) 355-2608 |(563) 343-0277 |GaryScherer@schroederassoc.com
W1 Warmington Industries Inc Rollie Reeves 1336 Front Ave NW Grand Rapids MI 49504 Ml (616) 724-7660 |rreeves@warmington.net

W1 Warmington Industries Inc Keenon Goosen 1336 Front Ave NW Grand Rapids MI 49504 MI (616) 458-3815 ](616) 318-9284 |kgoosen@warmington.net

W1 Warmington Industries Inc. Jim Shuster 1336 Front Ave NW Grand Rapids MI 49504 MI (616) 723-4977  |jshuster@warmington.net

W3 Weigel & Associates Bradley J Weigel 2802 Mack Road Fairfield OH 45014 IN,KY,OH (513) 227-4317  |bradleyjweigel@weigel-associates.com
W3 Weigel & Associates Bradley S Weigel 2802 Mack Road Fairfield OH 45014 IN,KY,OH (513) 259-4707  |bradleysweigel@weigel-associates.com
W3 Weigel & Associates Bryan J Weigel 2802 Mack Road Fairfield OH 45014 IN,KY,OH (513) 259-4706  |bryanjweigel@weigel-associates.com
W3 Weigel & Associates Lauren Goodwill 2802 Mack Road Fairfield OH 45014 IN,KY,OH (513) 259-4945  |laurenagoodwill@weigel-associates.com




